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SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 14 (CONT'D)

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

NON-RESIDENTIAL FIRM AGGREGATION TRANSPORTATION SERVICE (CONT'D)

PRICE: (Per Month) (CONT'D)

A. For Customers Who Do Not Wish to Reserve Their "Sales Customer” Status: (Cont'd)

CANCELLED
12/ 10/ 1998

Customers not electing sales reservation shall take an appropriate allocation of all capacity used by the
Company to ensure firm sales service.

For Customers Who Do Wish to Reserve Their "Sales Customer" Status:

Transportation
Administration

Charge

All Areas (Except Binghamton Area)

First 3 Therms or Less

Binghamton Area

First 2 Therms or Less

Binghamton Area
Over 2 Therms

Owego Area
Next 497 Therms
Next 14,500 Therms
Next 35,000 Therms
Over 50,000 Therms

Goshen Area
Next 497 Therms
Next 14,500 Therms
Next 35,000 Therms
Over 50,000 Therms

Lockport Area
Next 497 Therms
Next 14,500 Therms
Next 35,000 Therms
Over 50,000 Therms

$17.33

$17.22

Unit
Price

$.2874

$.4046
$.1889
$.1812
$.1262

$.3996
$.2593
$.1868
$.1267

$.4488
$.2883
$.1909
$.1266

per Therm

per Therm
per Therm
per Therm
per Therm

per Therm
per Therm
per Therm
per Therm

per Therm
per Therm
per Therm
per Therm

Issued By: George E. Bonner, Vice President - Gas Operations & Marketing, Binghamton, NY
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