..DID: 6613 ..TXT: PSC NO: 88 GAS LEAF: 103 COMPANY: NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION REVISION: 2 INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 12/10/98 SUPERSEDING REVISION: 1 STAMPS: Issued in compliance with commission order in Case 98-G-0845 dated 12/ Cancelled by 3 Rev. Leaf No. 103 Effective 04/21/2000 RECEIVED: 12/10/98 STATUS: Cancelled EFFECTIVE: 12/10/98

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 14 (CONT'D)

NON-RESIDENTIAL FIRM AGGREGATION TRANSPORTATION SERVICE (CONT'D)

PRICE: (Per Month) (CONT'D)

A. For Customers Who Do Not Wish to Reserve Their "Sales Customer" Status: (Cont'd)

Customers not electing sales reservation shall take an appropriate allocation of all capacity used by the Company to ensure firm sales service.

B. For Customers Who Do Wish to Reserve Their "Sales Customer" Status:

	Transportation Administration <u>Charge</u>	Unit <u>Price</u>
All Areas (Except Binghamton Area) First 3 Therms or Less	\$17.33	
Binghamton Area First 2 Therms or Less	\$17.22	
Binghamton Area Over 2 Therms		\$.2874 per Therm
Owego Area Next 497 Therms Next 14,500 Therms Next 35,000 Therms Over 50,000 Therms		\$.4046 per Therm \$.1889 per Therm \$.1812 per Therm \$.1262 per Therm
Goshen Area Next 497 Therms Next 14,500 Therms Next 35,000 Therms Over 50,000 Therms		\$.3996 per Therm \$.2593 per Therm \$.1868 per Therm \$.1267 per Therm
Lockport Area Next 497 Therms Next 14,500 Therms Next 35,000 Therms Over 50,000 Therms		\$.4488 per Therm \$.2883 per Therm \$.1909 per Therm \$.1266 per Therm